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- - ()regon

August 27, 1993 WATER
RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

RUSS DODGE
375 PARK AVENUE
COOS BAY OR 97420

RE: SWR-329

Dear Mr Dodge,

This will acknowledge the receipt of the map you prepared for the pre-1909 vested water right
claim in the name of Ruth Roberts. I will add the map to the file for review in the future. If
you are working on other maps for pre-1909 vested water right claims, please adhere to the
mapping standards in regards to map scale. If you have any questions, please give me a call.

Sincerely,

NP S

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

TAWAS\CA\3\SWR-0329.005

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

INTEROFFICE MEMO
May 6, 1993
TO: SWR-329 FILE
FROM: DON KNAUER

SUBJECT: CWRE

Mike Culbertson, a relative of the claimant, telephoned to say he
is going to call Russ Dodge, CWRE to do the mapping for their
claims. I asked him to have Mr Dodge let me know when I might
expect the map.

JAWAS\CA3\SWR-0329.004
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April 14, 1993 WATER

RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

RUTH ROBERTS
643 4TH ST #A
MYRTLE POINT OF 97458

re: SWR-329

Dear MS ROBERTS,

I am sending a copy of the letter I received from Russ Dodge the CWRE you indicated on the
form was doing your map.

The map you submitted with your claim is not acceptable. ORS 539.240 (2) (d) requires the
map be prepared by a Certified Water Right Examiner (CWRE). Within 60 days of this letter
you must send a letter to this address indicating you have contracted with a CWRE to prepare
your map. You should send your letter to my attention. In your letter you must identify the
name of the CWRE who will prepare your registration statement map. We will contact the
CWRE to arrange a map submittal deadline.

We will not be able to process your claim until we have received your map. If you have any
questions regarding this process, please do not hesitate to give me a call.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any questions.

Sincerely,

ol —

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

JAWPSINSWR\CLAIMANT\3\SWR-0329.003

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



- ~ Oregon

WATER
RESOURCES
DEPARTMENT

March 4, 1993

RUSS DODGE
375 PARK AVE
COOS BAY OR 97420

RE: Surface Water Registration Map
Dear MR DODGE,

RUTH ROBERTS has indicated to the Oregon Water Resources
Department (WRD) that you have been hired to prepare the claim of
beneficial use map for their Surface Water Registration
Statement. Would you please inform me of your anticipated
schedule of map preparation and submission to the WRD.

Please mark all correspondence related to this claim with the
file number SWR-329.

Sincerely,
%JJN\\Q»~MN&YV/

Don Knauer
Adjudication Specialist

C:\WP51\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0329.002

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310
(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



g

WATER

March 4, 1993 RESOURCES

DEPARTMENT

RUTH ROBERTS
643 4TH ST #A
MYRTLE POINT OR 97458

Dear MS ROBERTS,

This will acknowledge that your Surface Water Registration
Statement in the name of RUTH ROBERTS has been received by our
office. The fees in the amount of $200.00 have been received and
our receipt #95675 is enclosed. Your registration statement has
been numbered SWR-329.

Our office will review your form and map in the near future. If
necessary we wWill schedule a meeting with you that will include a
site inspection. 1If there are problems with your form we are
usually able to take care of them during our visit. We will be
able to answer any questions you might have about the
adjudication process at that time.

Please feel free to contact this office if you have any
questions.

Sincerely,

é::L&f\\(/\Jkﬁﬁdxf‘
Don Knauer

Adjudication Specialist

Enclosure

C:\WPST\SWR\CLAIMANT\SWR-0329.001

3850 Portland Rd NE
Salem, OR 97310

(503) 378-3739

FAX (503) 378-8130



RECEIPT # 9 56 7 5

STATE OF OREGON
WA™<R RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

3850 PORTLAND ROAD NE

SALEM, OR 97310
378-8455/378-8130 (FAX)

~,

RECEIVED FROM:,E- ::-"_ / f-{ Ay
BY:

APPLICATION

PERMIT

TRANSFER

CASH: CHECK: # OTHER: (IDENTIFY)
O s o TG0
[01-00-0 WRD MISC CASH ACCT |
842.010  ADJUDICATIONS $ 200 . (e
831.087  PUBLICATIONS/MAPS v
830.650 PARKING FEES Name/month $
—______ OTHER: (IDENTIFY) $
|[REDUCTION OF EXPENSE ] e
COST CENTER AND OBJECT CLASS VOUCHER # __
[03-00-0 WRD OPERATING ACCT |
MISCELLANEOUS:
840.001  COPY FEES $
850.200  RESEARCH FEES $
880.109  MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
520.000  OTHER (P-6): (IDENTIFY) $
B EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
842,001  SURFACE WATER 842.002 $
842.003  GROUND WATER 842.004
842.005  TRANSFER 842.006 $
WELL CONSTRUCTION EANIERE LIGSHEN ERS
842.022  WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR 842.023
842.016  WELL DRILL OPERATOR 842.019
LANDOWNER'S  PERMIT 842.024
[06-00-0 WELL CONST START FEE
842.013  WELL CONST START FEE CARD #
MONITORING WELLS CARD #
45-00-0 LOTTERY PROCEEDS
864.000  LOTTERY PROCEEDS [:l
[07-00-0 HYDRO ACTIVITY LIC NUMBER
842011  POWER LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)
842115  HYDRO LICENSE FEE(FW/WRD)
HYDRO APPLICATION $ ] ‘
SRR S ]
RECEIPT # 9 5 6 7 5 DATED: A&~ FN-F2 Blw/ -

Distribution—White Copy-Customer, Yellow Copy-Fiscal, Blue Copy-File, Buff Copy-Fiscal



~ - RECEIVED
AUG 25 1993

WATER RESOURCES UEPT.

EM, (€
REGISTRATION STATEMENT CLAIM OF BENEFICIAL USESALEM IREGON

INFORMATION:
SWR 329

Ruth Roberts

W. A. Culbertson

Barbara Carlson

643 4Th. St. #A

Myrtle Point, Oregon 97458
(503) 572-5493

All historical evidence pertaining to water use to be supplied by
Ruth Roberts.

SOURCE:
Coquille River
USE:
Stockwater for approximately 25 head of cattle.

POINT OF
BEGINNING:

There was no specific Point of Diversion for this claim. The method
of survey was aerial photo with on ground inspection/comparision.

REMARKS :

See previously filed form entitled SURFACE WATER REGISTRATION
STATEMENT, PRE-1909 VESTED WATER RIGHT CLAIM for additional
information.

This Surface Water Claim contains information and facts which have
been prepared with cooperation with the land owners both present and
past. The facts contained in this report and accompanying final map
are correct to the best of my knowledge.

1, RUTH ROBERTS, W.A. CULBERTSON, and BARBARA CARLSON agree to the
findings of the CWRE and do submit this site report and map as my CLAIM
OF BENEFICJIAL USE of the water as provided under the terms of the Pre-
1909 Adjucated Rights,

N )

;//
DT ke AU Forid foo s S [/4;// (27 YL
RUTH ROBERTS W.A. CULBERTSON "BARBARA CARLSON

[




HGE INC./ENGINEERS & PLANNERS pEp e

375 PARK AVENUE / COOS BAY, OREGON 97420 o
(503) 269-1166 / FAX (503) 269-1833 A

Water Resources Department
3850 Portland Rd. NE
Salem, Oregon 97310

Re: Surface Water Registration Map
SWR 329 / 330

Dear Mr. Knauer

Barbara Carlson and Ruth Roberts contacted me in mid December
and asked for a price quotation to file a Pre-1909 Surface
Water Right. As of this date they have not contacted me to
authorize the work. If there is a deadline we have to work
within please inform the parties of that fact and tell them
they need to complete the application process at this time.

Thank You,

Rues  Dwose

Russ Dodge WRE
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